COURSE 4 (MED1006) NERVOUS S

EM, December 22

23, 2026 (5 Weeks)

Monday 08.30-09.15 h I of enzyme activity Yesim NEGi$ MED1006 $B112
Monday 09.30-10.15 of enzyme activity Yesim NEGi$ MED1006 SB112
Monday 10.30-11.15 |Physiology General organization of nervous system Yasemin KESKIN ERGEN MED1006 SB112
Monday 11.30-12.15 |Physiology Sensory receptors & receptor potentials Yasemin KESKIN ERGEN MED1006 SB112
v |

Monday 13.00-13:45 |Biophysics Electrical and Chemical and Snaptic and Bircan DING MED1006 sB112
Monday 14.00-14.45 |Biophysics ic T ission and of Post-synaptic Potentials Bircan DING MED1006 SB112
Monday 15.00-15.45 STUDY TIME

Monday 16.00-16.45 STUDY TIME

Tuesday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME

Tuesday 09.30-10.15 |Anatomy General definitions- about muscles and tendons :(\:'S'I‘:;:STA' Ugur Baran MED1006 SB112
Tuesday 1030-11.15 |Anatomy g:irrl‘:ar::::l:i::i:rr:lsi ;t:t::: ’(S:sinal Cord-Structures, Formation and Course of ::;:::; 2STA, Ugur Baran MED1006 sB112
Tuesday 11.30-12.15 |Physiology Sense of touch Yasemin KESKIN ERGEN MED1006 SB112
Tuesday 13.00-13:45 |Physiology Proprioception Betilay TOPKARA ARSLAN MED1006 SB112
Tuesday 14.00-14.45 |Physiology of pain and Thermoreception Betilay TOPKARA ARSLAN MED1006 SB112
Tuesday 15.00-15.45 |Physiology Organization of Cerebral Cortex Yasemin KESKIN ERGEN MED1006 SB112
Tuesday 16.00-16.45 STUDY TIME

Wednesday 08.30-09.15 | Physiology Cereb I-fluid and the blood-brain-b: Elif BAHADIR MED1006 SB112
Wednesday 09.30-10.15 |Physiology Cerebro-spinal-fluid and the blood-brain-barrier Elif BAHADIR MED1006 SB112
Wednesday ~ [10.30-11.15 |Anatomy Brachial plexus | :::::;:sm' Ugur Baran MED1006 sB112
Wednesday 11.30-12.15 |Anatomy Brachial plexus I ?:;'::;:STA’ Ugur Baran MED1006 sB112
Wednesday 13.00-13:45 |Philosophy and Ethics |Consciousness | - The concept of consciousness Ugur 6ZBAK MED1011 SB112
Wednesday 14.00-14.45 |Philosophy and Ethics |Consciousness | - The concept of consciousness Ugur OZBAK MED1011 SB112
Wednesday 15.00-15.45 |Philosophy and Ethics |Medicine in Islamic Civilization Part 1 Kadircan KESKINBORA MED1011 SB112
Wednesday 16.00-16.45 |Philosophy and Ethics |Medicine in Islamic Civilization Part 1 Kadircan KESKINBORA MED1011 SB112
Thursday 08.30-09.15 | Physiology Functions of cerebellum and basal ganglia, Betilay TOPKARA ARSLAN MED1006 SB112
Thursday 09.30-10.15 |Physiology Functions of cerebellum and basal ganglia, Betilay TOPKARA ARSLAN MED1006 SB112
Thursday 10.30-11.15 |Anatomy Superficial Muscles of the Back: muscles, muscles :::::;:STA' Ugur Baran MED1006 SB112
Thursday 11.30-12.15 |Anatomy Deep muscles of the back, lateral and medial group Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran MED1006 SB112

Friday

Thursday

13.00-13:45

14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45

16.00-16.45

08.30-09.15

STUDY TIME

KASIRGA




Friday 09.30-10.15 STUDY TIME
Friday 10.30-11.15 STUDY TIME
Friday 11.30-12.15 STUDY TIME
Friday
Friday 13.00-13:45 | communication Skills skills and porting | ENGlops  |DesiktasMS
and Teams
icati il Begiktag-MS
Friday 14.00-14.45 | COMMunication Skills | ication Skills and Academi ing! ENG1003  [oooiey
and Teams
i il il
Friday 15.00-15.45 | communication Skills | i skills and porting | ENGlops  |DesiktasMS
and Teams
icati il Begiktag-MS
Friday 16.00-16.45 |COmMunication skils | ication Skills and Academi ing| ENG1003  |ooF 3
and Academic Teams
29.12.2025 (Monday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
Ahmet USTA, Ugur B:
29.12.2025 | Monday 09.30-10.15 |Anatomy Superficial muscles of the neck oo Bur Baran MED1006 sB112
29.12.2025 |Monday 10.30-11.15 |Anatomy Deep muscles of the neck :(\:'S'I':'G:STA' Ugur Baran MED1006 sB112
Muscles of the Fossa axillaris; i nerves and vessels; Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
.12.. .30-12. Anat
29.12.2025 | Monday 11.30-12.15 natomy Muscles of the pectoral region KASIRGA MED1006 SB112
29.12.2025 |Monday
29.12.2025 | Monday 13.00-13:45
29.12.2025 |Monday 14.00-14.45
29.12.2025 | Monday 15.00-15.45
29.12.2025 |Monday 16.00-16.45
30.12.2025 |Tuesday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
Ahmet USTA, Ugur B:
30.12.2025 |Tuesday 09.30-10.15 |Anatomy Anterior compartment of the arm Associated nerves and vessels K A::: GA Bur Baran MED1006 SB112
Anterior compartment of the forearm: superficial and deep muscles Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
.12 .30-11.. Anat
30.12.2025 | Tuesday 1030-11.15 natomy nerves and vessels, palmar aspect of the hand | KASIRGA MED1006 se112
Anterior compartment of the forearm: superficial and deep muscles Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
.12.. .30-12.: Anat
S isiaazs]| Tuesday 11.30-12.15 natomy Associated nerves and vessels, palmar aspect of the hand Il KASIRGA MED1006 Se112
30.12.2025 |Tuesday
30.12.2025 |Tuesday 13.00-13:45
30.12.2025 | Tuesday 14.00-14.45
30.12.2025 |Tuesday 15.00-15.45
30.12.2025 | Tuesday 16.00-16.45
N . ion to i i Basic principles and N N
31.12.2025 |Wednesday 08.30-09.15 |Behavioural Sciences N N . ) inang Siimbiiloglu MED1006 SB112
and markers of , G
—— - " ior: " l
31.12.2025 [Wednesday ~ |09.30-10.15 |Behavioural Sciences ; or oe an inang Siimbiiloglu MED1006 sB112
structure of the brain
o Cognitive D in Childhood and K
31.12.2025 |Wednesday 10.30-11.15 |Behavioural Sciences o Cognitive n an inang Siimbiiloglu MED1006 sB112
font ive Functioni
31.12.2025 | Wednesday 11.30-12.15 |Behavioural Sciences ° inang Siimbiiloglu MED1006 SB112
31122025 | Wednesday _
31.12.2025 |Wednesday 13.00-13:45 STUDY TIME
31.12.2025 |Wednesday 14.00-14.45 STUDY TIME
31.12.2025 |Wednesday 15.00-15.45 STUDY TIME
31.12.2025 |Wednesday 16.00-16.45 STUDY TIME
1.01.2026 |Thursday 08.30-09.15
1.01.2026 |Thursday 09.30-10.15




1.01.2026 (Thursday 10.30-11.15
1.01.2026 |(Thursday 11.30-12.15
1.01.2026 (Thursday NEW YEAR HOLIDAY
1.01.2026 |(Thursday 13.00-13:45
1.01.2026 (Thursday 14.00-14.45
1.01.2026 (Thursday 15.00-15.45
1.01.2026 |(Thursday 16.00-16.45
2.01.2026 |Friday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
2.01.2026 |Friday 09.30-10.15 STUDY TIME
2.01.2026 |Friday 10.30-11.15 STUDY TIME
2.01.2026 |Friday 11.30-12.15 STUDY TIME
2.01.2026 |Friday
icati kil Begiktag-MS
2.01.2026 |Friday 13.00-13:45 | COMMunication Skills | . ication Skills and Academic Reporting | ENG1003 BISEY
and Academic Teams
Communication Skills Besiktag-MS
2.01.2026 |Friday 14.00-14.45 ! c ication Skills and Academic Reporting | ENG1003  |ooo ey
and Academic Teams
icati kil Begiktag-MS
2.01.2026 |Friday 15.00-15.45 | COmmMunication Skills | . ication Skills and Academic Reporting | ENG1003 BISEY
and Academic Teams
Communication Skills Besiktag-MS
2.01.2026 |Friday 16.00-16.45 ! c ication Skills and Academic Reporting | ENG1003  |ooo ey
and Academic Teams
5.01.2026 |Monday 08.30-09.15 |Physiology Control of body movements from reflex to complex motor control Betilay TOPKARA ARSLAN MED1006 SB112
5.01.2026 |Monday 09.30-10.15 |Physiology Control of body movements from reflex to complex motor control Betilay TOPKARA ARSLAN MED1006 SB112
5.01.2026 |Monday 10.30-11.15 |Biophysics Biophysical principles of electroencephalogram (EEG) Bircan DING MED1006 SB112
5.01.2026 |Monday 11.30-12.15 |Biophysics Information in Biological systems Serdar DURDAGI MED1006 SB112
5.01.2026 |Monday
Serdar DURDAGI, Bircan DIN
5.01.2026 |Monday 13.00-13:45 |Biophysics Biophysics Lab: Voltage Clamp- Patch Clamp Technique (Group 1-2) Dury:l:TARHAN pLlzl < MED1006 |E-Sinav Merkezi
Serdar DURDAG!, Bircan DiN
5.01.2026 |Monday 14.00-14.45 |Biophysics Biophysics Lab: Voltage Clamp- Patch Clamp Technique (Group 1-2) ’ < MED1006 |E-Sinav Merkezi
Duygu TARHAN
Serdar DURDAGI, Bircan DIN
5.01.2026 |Monday 15.00-15.45 |Biophysics Biophysics Lab: Voltage Clamp- Patch Clamp Technique (Group 3-4) Dury:l:TARHAN pLlzl < MED1006 |E-Sinav Merkezi
Serdar DURDAG!, Bircan DiN
5.01.2026 |Monday 16.00-16.45 |Biophysics Biophysics Lab: Voltage Clamp- Patch Clamp Technique (Group 3-4) Duygu TARHAN ’ < MED1006 |E-Sinav Merkezi
6.01.2026 |Tuesday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
6.01.2026 |Tuesday 09.30-10.15 STUDY TIME
6.01.2026 10.30-11.1 Physiols Hypothal , Thalamus, brain stem and reticular formation N . MED1006 SB112
Tuesday 0.30. 5 ysiology lypothalamus, Thalal 3 Yasemin KESKIN ERGEN
6.01.2026 |Tuesday 11.30-12.15 |Physiology Hypothalamus, Thalamus, brain stem and reticular formation Yasemin KESKIN ERGEN MED1006 SB112
6.01.2026 |Tuesday
Anatomy / Anatomy Lab: Muscles of the Shoulder, Fossa axillaris; associated nerves and [Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
6.01.2026 (Tuesday 13.00-13:45 |Communication vessels; Muscles of the pectoral region, Brachial plexus (Group 2) / Self- KASIRGA / Figen SAHIN DAGLI |MED1006 A"“;"H zla b/
Skills in p Conflict DAGLI
Anatomy / Anatomy Lab: Muscles of the Shoulder, Fossa axillaris; associated nerves and [Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
6.01.2026 |Tuesday 14.00-14.45 |Communication vessels; Muscles of the pectoral region, Brachial plexus (Group 2) / Self- KASIRGA / Figen SAHIN DAGLI |MED1006 A"“;"H zla By
skills in p Conflict i DAGLI
Anatomy / Anatomy Lab: Muscles of the Shoulder, Fossa axillaris; associated nerves and [Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
6.01.2026 (Tuesday 15.00-15.45 |Communication vessels; Muscles of the pectoral region, Brachial plexus (Group 1) / Self- KASIRGA / Figen SAHIN DAGLI |MED1006 A"“;"H zla b/
Skills in p Conflict DAGLI
Anatomy / Anatomy Lab: Muscles of the Shoulder, Fossa axillaris; associated nerves and [Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
6.01.2026 (Tuesday 16.00-16.45 |Communication vessels; Muscles of the pectoral region, Brachial plexus (Group 1) / Self- KASIRGA / Figen SAHIN DAGLI |MED1006 A"“;"H zla b/
Skills in p Conflict DAGLI
7.01.2026 |Wednesday 08.30-09.15 |Biochemistry Clinical Use of Enzymes Ozlem UNAY DEMIREL MED1006 SB112
7.01.2026 |Wednesday 09.30-10.15 |Biochemistry Clinical Use of Enzymes Ozlem UNAY DEMIREL MED1006 SB112
Histol d .
7.012026 |Wednesday  |10.30-11.15 E:b‘:;flz ;;' Histology of the nervous tissue Yasemin Ersoy CANILLIOSLU | MED1006 sB112
7.01.2026 |Wednesday 11.30-12.15 :r'::’r;zgl: :;'d Histology of the nervous tissue Yasemin Ersoy CANILLIOGLU ~ |MED1006 sB112
7.01.2026 |Wednesday
7.01.2026 |Wednesday 13.00-13:45 |Philosophy and Ethics |Consciousness Il - The concept of qualia Ugur 6ZBAK MED1011 SB112
7.01.2026 |Wednesday 14.00-14.45 |Philosophy and Ethics |Consciousness Il - The concept of qualia Ugur 6ZBAK MED1011 SB112
7.01.2026 |Wednesday 15.00-15.45  |Philosophy and Ethics | 270" in the time (14.-19. Kadircan KESKINBORA MED1011 sB112
N R dicine in the time (14.-19. N .
7.01.2026 |Wednesday 16.00-16.45 |Philosophy and Ethics Kadircan KESKINBORA MED1011 SB112

centuries)




8.01.2026 |Thursday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
Ah TA, Ugur B:
8.01.2026 |Thursday 09.30-10.15 |Anatomy Posterior compartment of the arm KA:I‘:E;S Ugur Baran MED1006 SB112
Posterior compartment of the forearm: superficial and deep muscles, dorsal |Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
8.01.2026 |Tht 10.30-11.1! Anatom MED1 B112
ursday 0.30 s omy of the hand; Associated nerves and vessels KASIRGA 006 S
Ah TA, Ugur B:
8.01.2026 |Thursday 11.30-1215 |Anatomy Lumbosacral plexus met USTA, Ugur Baran MED1006 sB112
KASIRGA
8.01.2026 |Thursday
8.01.2026 |Thursday 13.00-13:45
8.01.2026 |Thursday 14.00-14.45
8.01.2026 |Thursday 15.00-15.45
8.01.2026 |Thursday 16.00-16.45
9.01.2026 |Friday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
9.01.2026 |Friday 09.30-10.15 STUDY TIME
9.01.2026 |Friday 10.30-11.15 STUDY TIME
9.01.2026 |Friday 11.30-12.15 STUDY TIME
5012026 Frldav _
9.01.2026 |Friday 13.00-13:45 | communication Skills skills and | ENGloos  |BesiktasMS
and Teams
Col ication Skill: Begiktag-MS
9.01.2026 |Friday 14.00-14.45 | ommunication Sidlls f o ication Skills and Academic Reporting | ENG1003 HLAEER
and Teams
Col ication Skill il
9.01.2026 |Friday 15.00-15.45 | ommunication Sidlls f o ication Skills and Academic Reporting | ENGlops | BesiktasMS
and Teams
Col ication Skill il
9.01.2026 |Friday 16.00-16.45 | ormunication Sidlls f skills and | ENGloos  |BesiktasMS
and Teams

08.30-09.15

STUDY TIME

13.00-13:45

14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45

16.00-16.45

08.30-09.15

STUDY TIME

09.30-10.15 | Physiology Autonomic Nervous System and Central Regulation of Visceral Functions  |Elif BAHADIR MED1006 SB112
10.30-11.15 |Physiology Autonomic Nervous System and Central Regulation of Visceral Functions |Elif BAHADIR MED1006 SB112
Monday 11.30-12.15 |Clinical Skills Vital Signs 1 Betilay TOPKARA ARSLAN MED1005 SB112

Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran

09.30-10.15 |Anatomy Gluteal region muscles and obturator canal KASIRGA MED1006 SB112
Ahmet USTA, B:

10.30-11.15 |Anatomy Muscles of the Thigh: ior Comp nerves and vessels KA:I‘:G: Ugur Baran MED1006 SB112

11.30-12.15 |Anatomy Muscles of the Thigh: anterior and medial compartment muscles; adductor  |Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran MED1006 sB112

canal, femoral triangle

KASIRGA




Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

13.00-13:45

14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45

16.00-16.45

08.30-09.15

09.30-10.15

10.30-11.15

11.30-12.15

13.00-13:45

Philosophy and Ethics

Il - Mind and

states

Ugur 6ZBAK

MED1011

Wednesday

14.00-14.45

Philosophy and Ethics

Il - Mind and | states

Ugur 6ZBAK

MED1011

Wednesday

15.00-15.45

Philosophy and Ethics

Seljuks Civilization and Medicine

Kadircan KESKINBORA

MED1011

Wednesday

Thursday

16.00-16.45

08.30-09.15

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

Thursday

09.30-10.15

Anatomy

Muscles of the Leg:
plantar muscles of the foot

nerves and vessels,

Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
KASIRGA

MED1006

Thursday

10.30-11.15

Anatomy

Muscles of the Leg: anterior and lateral compartment muscles, dorsal
muscles of the foot

Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
KASIRGA

MED1006

Thursday

11.30-12.15

13.00-13:45

14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45

16.00-16.45

Anatomy

Intrinsic muscles of the Foot

Ahmet USTA, Ugur Baran
KASIRGA

MED1006

Friday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
Friday 09.30-10.15 STUDY TIME
Friday 10.30-11.15 STUDY TIME
Friday 11.30-12.15 STUDY TIME

Tuesday




Friday 13.00-13:45 | CommMunication Skills skills and ENGl003  |esiktasMS
and Teams
Communication Skill Besiktas-Ms

Friday 14.00-14.45 | ommunication Sidlls skills and Acad; | ENG1003  [oo0 %
and Teams
Communication Skill i

Friday 15.00-15.45 | o munication Sidfls skills and porting | ENG1003 |DesiktasMS
and Teams
Communication Skills Besiktas-MS

Friday 16.00-16.45 S [ Skills and Acad: 1 ENG1003  [oooies
and Academic Teams

Monday

Monday

Monday

08.30-09.15

09.30-10.15

10.30-11.15

11.30-12.15

13.00-13:45

14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45 STUDY TIME

Monday

Tuesday

16.00-16.45 STUDY TIME

08.30-09.15

09.30-10.15

10.30-11.15

11.30-12.15

13.00-13:45 STUDY TIME

Tuesday 14.00-14.45 STUDY TIME
Tuesday 15.00-15.45 STUDY TIME
Tuesday 16.00-16.45 STUDY TIME
Wednesday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
Wednesday 09.30-10.15 STUDY TIME
Wednesday 10.30-11.15 STUDY TIME
Wednesday 11.30-12.15 STUDY TIME

Wednesday 13.00-13:45
Wednesday 14.00-14.45

P and Ethics |EXAM (Philosophy and Ethics in Medicine 1) Kadircan KESKINBORA MED1011 SB112
Wednesday 15.00-15.45

Wednesday

16.00-16.45

Thursday 08.30-09.15 STUDY TIME
Thursday 09.30-10.15 STUDY TIME
Thursday 10.30-11.15 STUDY TIME
Thursday 11.30-12.15 STUDY TIME
Thursday 13.00-13:45 STUDY TIME
Thursday 14.00-14.45 STUDY TIME




15.00-15.45

STUDY TIME

16.00-16.45

08.30-09.15

09.30-10.15

10.30-11.15

11.30-12.15

13.00-13:45

14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45

16.00-16.45

STUDY TIME

EXAM (10.00 - 12.00 )

STUDY TIME




